KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-9262
2012-9261
2012-9260
2012-9259
2012-9258
2012-9257
2012-9256
2012-9255
2012-9254
2012-9253
2012-9252
2012-9251
2012-9250
2012-9249
2012-9248
2012-9247
2012-9246
2012-9245
2012-9244
2012-9243
2012-9242
2012-9241
2012-9240
2012-9239
2012-9238
2012-9237
2012-9236
2012-9235
2012-9234
2012-9233
2012-9232
2012-9231
2012-9230
2012-9229
2012-9228
2012-9227
2012-9226
2012-9225
2012-9224
2012-9223
2012-9222
2012-9221
2012-9220
2012-9219
2012-9218
2012-9217
2012-9216
2012-9215

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/28/12 23:1823:18:20
04/28/12 23:1423:14:55
04/28/12 22:3122:31:12
04/28/12 22:2222:22:11
04/28/12 22:1822:18:18
04/28/12 21:5621:56:23
04/28/12 21:5521:55:00
04/28/12 21:5421:54:10
04/28/12 21:2621:26:21
04/28/12 21:2421:24:00
04/28/12 21:0421:04:36
04/28/12 20:5920:59:53
04/28/12 20:4320:43:34
04/28/12 20:2520:25:21
04/28/12 20:1120:11:52
04/28/12 20:0420:04:54
04/28/12 19:5519:55:25
04/28/12 19:4419:44:57
04/28/12 19:0119:01:41
04/28/12 18:5118:51:56
04/28/12 18:3218:32:49
04/28/12 18:3118:31:40
04/28/12 18:0018:00:02
04/28/12 17:4917:49:31
04/28/12 17:3417:34:30
04/28/12 17:2017:20:36
04/28/12 17:1217:12:27
04/28/12 16:5716:57:23
04/28/12 16:2616:26:32
04/28/12 16:2616:26:20
04/28/12 16:2216:22:24
04/28/12 16:1016:10:06
04/28/12 15:4715:47:36
04/28/12 15:1915:19:02
04/28/12 14:5114:51:59
04/28/12 14:5114:51:28
04/28/12 14:4514:45:34
04/28/12 14:3314:33:42
04/28/12 13:5113:51:52
04/28/12 13:3213:32:38
04/28/12 13:3113:31:32
04/28/12 12:3312:33:10
04/28/12 09:1009:30:29
04/28/12 12:2412:24:03
04/28/12 11:1811:18:34
04/28/12 10:2410:24:05
04/28/12 10:1010:10:09
04/28/12 10:0410:04:09

S160

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTIM
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
KMCG
MWINNE
KMCG
183
S115
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
204
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
27 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

43 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON

187 WALL ST, KINGSTON

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FAMILY INN

SUNOCO MART

259 WEST O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
46 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
113 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

40 YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON

FIELD COURT, KINGSTON

BARCONES MUSIC STORE

, KINGSTON

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

109 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

SPRING STREET @ RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON
70 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON
108 W PIERPONT ST, KINGSTON

120 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

80 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

138 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
79 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWICK GROUP HOME

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGS...
HUDSON RIVER CRUISES

66 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

UC HEALTH RELATED FACILITY

, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)
MADDENS FINE WINE & SPIRITS

80 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

590 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

109 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

47 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
FANN'S PLAZA

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MISSING PERSON 49
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
LARCENY 44
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST CPS 25C
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MISSING PERSON 49
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

INFORMATION ONLY 04

LARCENY 44
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
TRESPASS 61

SICK REPORT 118

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
WARRANT ARREST 81A

Disposition

R3

R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-9214
2012-9213
2012-9212
2012-9211
2012-9210
2012-9209
2012-9208
2012-9207
2012-9206
2012-9205
2012-9204
2012-9203
2012-9202
2012-9201
2012-9200
2012-9199
2012-9198
2012-9197
2012-9196
2012-9195

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/28/12 09:3409:34:23
04/28/12 04:4904:49:31
04/28/12 04:2604:26:51
04/28/12 03:3303:33:35
04/28/12 03:0903:09:46
04/28/12 02:5702:57:47
04/28/12 02:4702:47:10
04/28/12 02:2302:23:29
04/28/12 02:1002:10:59
04/28/12 01:4901:49:14
04/28/12 01:4201:42:16
04/28/12 01:1101:11:51
04/28/12 00:4800:48:08
04/28/12 00:4700:47:47
04/28/12 00:1900:19:27
04/28/12 00:1700:17:42
04/28/12 00:1600:16:38
04/28/12 00:1000:10:47
04/28/12 00:0400:04:42
04/28/12 00:0200:02:43

KMCG
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
, KINGSTON

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

MARYS AVENUE @ PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGST...

155 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CUMBERLAND FARMS
RONDOUT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

ARMOR DYNAMICS

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET APARTMENTS
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
59 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGS...

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MISSING PERSON 49

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ROBBERY 46
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VOID 124

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

SICK REPORT 118
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition
TI

R5

A
R7
A
TI
A
NR
R7
A

TI

R7
R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 68



